Michael S. Andrews, DDS, Dentist with Village Dental of Milford

Get to know Dentist Dr. Michael S. Andrews, who serves patients in Milford Township, Michigan.



New York City, Apr 5, 2019 (Issuewire.com) - Dr Andrews is a dentist who is currently serving patients at the Village Dental of Milford, a dental practice located in Milford Township, Michigan. The Village Dental of Milford has been part of a Milford tradition for over 45 years. Their dental team of

doctors, hygienists, and assistants are highly trained in the most advanced technology and techniques and remain dedicated to patients' comfort, care, and quality of dental services. Their daily goal is to provide each patient with an exceptional experience.

Dr Andrews graduated from the University of Michigan in 1979. Thereafter, he went on to obtain his Doctor of Dental Surgery (DDS) degree from the University of Detroit Dental School in 1985. Dr Andrews joined the dental practice - Madden & Mulder - in 1993 and became a partner in 1998.

Dr Andrews is certified in Oral Conscious Sedation and Breathing Appliances for sleep apnea and minor tooth movement through retainers using a system called INMAN. The Inman Aligner is a revolutionary appliance, described as the "missing link" between cosmetic dentistry and orthodontics, that can move teeth in the anterior region predictably, safely and quickly.

Dr Andrews is a member of the Michigan Dental Association (MDA), a nationally approved continuing education provider through the ADA Continuing Education Recognition Program (ADA CERP). An MDA dentist is considered to have the education, experience, and resources to provide outstanding dental care. Furthermore, Dr Andrews is a member of the American Dental Association, the National Sleep Foundation and the Chicago Dental Society.

Dentistry, also known as Dental and Oral Medicine, is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. As a dentist, Dr Andrews meets with patients, assesses their dental health, performs scheduled cleanings, handles complex procedures, as well as works with other staff members to provide his patients with quality dental services.

Dr Andrews and his wife, Mary, have two sons together, Steven and Michael. In his spare time, Dr Andrews enjoys playing sports, gardening, and listening to music. He is artistic and creative and finds dentistry a way to fulfil his desire to help people.

Learn More about Dr Michael S. Andrews:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1063592-Michael-Andrews-dentist-Milford-MI-48381 or through the Village Dental of Milford, https://villagedentalofmilford.com/our-dental-team/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on you your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Michael S. Andrews, DDS

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/michael-s-andrews-dds-dentist-with-village-dental-of-

milford-1629990685191549